
DATE DAY TIME OPPONENT HOME/AWAY RESULT

8/19/2025 TUES 7:15 PM DAVIDSON AWAY 0-0 T

8/21/2025 THUR 7:15 PM ORANGE AWAY 1-1 T

8/23/2025 SAT 7:00 PM HUDSON AWAY 3-0 W

8/26/2025 TUES 7:15 PM W.CENTRAL AWAY 1-1 T

8/28/2025 THUR 7:15 PM ST. CHARLES AWAY 3-1 W

9/2/2025 TUES 7:15 PM LIBERTY HOME 1-0 W

9/4/2025 THUR 7:15 PM UPPER ARLINGTON HOME 0-1 L

9/9/2025 TUES 7:15 PM NEW ALBANY AWAY 0-3 L

9/11/2025 THUR 7:15 PM MARYSVILLE HOME 5-1 W

9/16/2025 TUES 7:15 PM DARBY AWAY 1-1 T

9/18/2025 THUR 8:00 PM COFFMAN HOME 3-0 W

9/25/2025 THUR 7:15 PM BERLIN AWAY 2-0 W

9/27/2025 SAT 2:00 PM KILBOURNE AWAY 3-0 W

9/30/2025 TUES 7:15 PM OLENTANGY-senior night HOME 3-0 W

10/2/2025 THUR 7:15 PM GAHANNA AWAY 0-0 T

10/7/2025 TUES 7:15 PM THOMAS AWAY 3-2 W

10/11/25 SAT 3:00 PM ST. IGNATIUS AWAY 1-2 L

10/15/25 WED 8:00 PM GROVEPORT MADISON-District Semi HOME 8-0 W

10/22/25 WED 7:00 PM HILLIARD BRADLEY- District Final HOME 4-0 W

10/29/25 WED 7:00 PM LIBERTY-Regional Semi @ H.Bradley as Home 2-0 W

11/2/25 SUN 1:00 PM ORANGE-Regional Final @ W.Central as home 3-0 W

11/5/25 WED 7:00 PM St. Xavier - STATE SEMI-FINAL @ Springfield 5-0 W

11/10/25 MON 7:00 PM St. Ignatius - STATE FINAL Historic Crew Stadium 2-2 W (3-2 SO)



DATE DAY TIME OPPONENT HOME/AWAY RESULT

8/19/2025 TUES 5:30 PM DAVIDSON AWAY 2-0 W

8/21/2025 THUR 5:30 PM ORANGE AWAY 3-2 W

8/23/2025 SAT 5:00 PM HUDSON AWAY 1-0 W

8/26/2025 TUES 5:30 PM W.CENTRAL AWAY 4-0 W

8/28/2025 THUR 5:30 PM ST. CHARLES HOME 2-0 W

9/2/2025 TUES 5:30 PM LIBERTY HOME 2-2 T

9/4/2025 THUR 5:30 PM UPPER ARLINGTON HOME 1-1 T

9/9/2025 TUES 5:30 PM NEW ALBANY AWAY 0-2 L

9/11/2025 THUR 5:30 PM MARYSVILLE HOME 3-0 W

9/16/2025 TUES 5:30 PM DARBY AWAY 4-3 W

9/17/2025 WED 7:00 PM COFFMAN HOME 3-0 W

9/25/2025 THUR 5:30 PM BERLIN AWAY 3-0 W

9/27/2025 SAT 12:15 PM KILBOURNE AWAY 3-0 W

9/30/2025 TUES 5:30 PM OLENTANGY HOME 0-1 L

10/2/2025 THUR 5:30 PM GAHANNA AWAY 0-2 L

10/7/2025 TUES 5:30 PM THOMAS AWAY 2-0 W

10/11/25 SAT 1:00 PM ST. IGNATIUS AWAY 0-1 L



DATE DAY TIME OPPONENT HOME/AWAY RESULT

8/18/2025 MON 5:30 PM DAVIDSON AWAY 5-1 W

8/20/2025 WED 5:30 PM ORANGE HOME 0-1 L

8/23/2025 SAT 5:00 PM HUDSON AWAY 3-0 W

8/25/2025 MON 5:30 PM W.CENTRAL AWAY 2-0 W

8/27/2025 WED 5:30 PM ST. CHARLES HOME 5-0 W

9/3/2025 WED 5:30 PM UA HOME 0-0 T

9/8/2025 MON 5:30 PM NEW ALBANY AWAY 2-0 W

9/10/2025 WED 5:30 PM LIBERTY HOME 2-1 W

9/17/2025 WED 5:30 PM COFFMAN HOME 2-1 W

9/24/2025 WED 5:30 PM DAVIDSON HOME 0-1 L

9/29/2025 MON 5:30 PM OLENTANGY HOME 0-5 L

10/1/2025 WED 7:15 PM GAHANNA AWAY 2-5 L

10/6/2025 MON 5:30 PM THOMAS AWAY 4-0 W

10/8/2025 WED 6:00 PM ST. CHARLES AWAY 1-1 T

10/11/2025 SAT 11:00 AM ST. IGNATIUS AWAY 0-5 L


